

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 878 of 2019

Ishwar Prasad Kurrey **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

29/01/2020	Mr. Dheerendra Pandey, Counsel for the Petitioner. Ms. Beenu Sharma, PL for the State. Heard. Learned counsel for the State further prays for time to file reply. As prayed, list it after four weeks. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge