

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 878 of 2019

Ishwar Prasad Kurrey **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

04/03/2024	Mr. Dheerendra Pandey, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. U.P.S. Sahu, Panel Lawyer for the State/respondents. Learned State counsel prays for and is granted three weeks' time to file reply. List this case after three weeks. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge

pkd