



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 878 of 2019

ISHWAR PRASAD KURREY **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

19/03/2026	Mr. C.P. Soni, counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Anuradha Jain, Dy. Government Advocate for the State. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	